FLORIDA SEATING INC
888-818-4480 | SALES@FLORIDASEATING.COM
6120 MEARS COURT CLEARWATER, FL 33760

CHIPS
CHAIR

LOUNGE

C.0.M. Non-Repeat (yd) 0.0

Construction

Seat Depth (in)
Overall Height (in)
Overall Depth (in)
Overall Width (in)
Seat Height (in)
Seat Options
Stackable

Weight (lb)

Seat Width (in)

Wood Finishes
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Solid european beechwood construction
28.5

47.5

35

37.2

13.9

Upholstered

No

44.0

37.2

Natural, Black Grain (B 123), Coffee (B 4), Dark
Chocolate (B 112), Dark Wenge (B 105), Granite (B
115), Honey (B 116), Nougat (B 114), White Powder
(B276)

certified

WBENE

WOMEN’S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
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